
FUDGE Traveller Character Sheet
Name Rank Race
Age Sex Terms Service

Weapon Rounds ODFAmmo Range

Superb
Great
Good
Fair

Mediocre
Poor

Terrible

FP

XP

1
-4

2-6
-3

7-18
-2

19-38
-1

39-62
0

63-82
+1

83-94
+2

95-99
+3

00
+4

Damage Factor Bonus Rel. Degree

Total Bonus Die To Read

<0
0,1,2
3,4,5
6+

-1
0

+1
+2

-
2,3
4,5
6+

0
1
2
3
4

Min
Mid
Max

Min+Max
Min+Mid+Max

1,2
Scratch

7,8
Incapac.

9+
Nr. Death

-1 to all
actions

-2 to all
actions

3,4
Hurt

5,6
Very Hurt

Skills Rating

Armour Type DDF

Gifts/Faults

Endurance

Strength Intelligence
Dexterity Education

Social Standing

Current Gear Carried



History

3 FP => 1 XP

FUDGE Trait Values

+3
+2
+1
0
-1
-2
-3

6
5
4
3
2
1
0

8
4
2
1
1
1
1

Att Sk XP
Superb
Great
Good
Fair
Mediocre
Poor
Terrible

Awards & Decorations

Association & Guild Memberships

Money

Equipment


